Date

Miller Rustlers
2023 Golf Schedule

Meet

Time

Location

4/6/23

4117123
4/20/23
4/22/23
4/27/23
5/4/23

5/11/23
5/15/23
5/22/23
6/5-6/6

Bold- Home Meet| Red- Region/State Meets| * Boys (Prairie Winds), Girls (Cattail Crossing)

SD Classic

Deubrook Invitational
Miller Invite

Ipswich Invite
Faulkton

DeSmet Invite

Central SD Conference
Pre-Regions

Region 5B Golf Meet
State Golf Meet

Mitchell
Deubrook
Miller
Ipswich
Faulkton
DeSmet
Faulkton
Huron
Huron
Watertown*

10:30am
1:00pm
10:00am
12:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
9:00am
9:00am
TBD



