Miller Rustlers 2023 Golf Schedule



Date	Meet	Location	Time
4/6/23	SD Classic	Mitchell	10:30am
4/17/23	Deubrook Invitational	Deubrook	1:00pm
4/2 0/ 2 3	Miller Invite	Miller	10:00am
4/22/23	Ipswich Invite	Ipswich	12:00pm
4/27/23	Faulkton	Faulkton	10:00am
5/4/23	DeSmet Invite	DeSmet	10:00am
5/11/23	Central SD Conference	Faulkton	10:00am
5/15/23	Pre-Regions	Huron	9:00am
5/22/23	Region 5B Golf Meet	Huron	9:00am
6/5-6/6	State Golf Meet	Watertown*	TBD

Bold- Home Meet | Red- Region/State Meets | * Boys (Prairie Winds), Girls (Cattail Crossing)